Event Name: 2018 OFF ROAD DUATHLON
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank Bib
1 88
2 17
3 94
4 91
5 60
6 26
7 9
8 8
9 83

10 30
11 11
12 84
13 36
14 59
15 16
16 29
17 18
18 66
19 64
20 5
21 44
22 14
23 48
24 43
25 63
26 22
27 50
28 7
29 76
30 37
31 21
32 61
33 75
34 70
35 12
36 85

Name

GILES BRANCH
CAMERON BROWN
ERIC KRAUSE

MATT BARE

WILLIAM MCCRACKEN
ROBERT CONLEY
MICHAEL BANNISTER
SCOTT BANNING
JUSTIN WARD

DAVID DANIEL
ROBERT BASHA
ZOEMMA WARSHAFSKY
JUSTIN FISHER
MATT MAGNER

WILL BRADSHAW
RACHEL CRUNK

SAM BURROUGHS
SCOTTY PARKER
MICHELE MILNER
DARRELL AUSTIN
SARAH HAYS

OAKES BOURNE
NICHOLAS JOHNSTON
MASON HAYES

MAX MEIER

ADAM CLARK
CARSON KEETER
O'MALLEY AVANT
KELLY SIMPSON
PEARCE FLEMING
TED CHESTNUT
JOEL MCCULLOUGH
CHRIS SHUGART
SAM POE

REBECCA BENTON
JANE WEST

Charlestowne Road

Gun
Elapsed
00:52:56

00:54:40
00:57:51
00:57:53
00:59:06
00:59:21
00:59:29
00:59:41
00:59:58
01:00:09
01:00:22
01:00:42
01:00:44
01:00:49
01:01:20
01:02:02
01:02:21
01:03:24
01:03:26
01:03:33
01:03:35
01:03:45
01:04:09
01:04:10
01:04:25
01:04:51
01:05:03
01:05:06
01:05:40
01:05:45
01:06:08
01:06:33
01:07:08
01:07:24
01:07:25
01:07:33

Pace

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Gen
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Age

19
25
51
32
49
52
53
49
44
43
37
25
38
43
42
47
23
13
33
46
36
31
34
36
30
46
22
45
40
43
33
33
34
27
42
53

Division

DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON

Finishers 89 of 94
City- St

MT PLEASANT, SC
CHAS, SC
ASHEVILLE, NC

MT PLEASANT, SC
ASHEVILLE, NC

N CHAS, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
DANIEL ISLAND
CHAS, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
GOOSE CREEK, SC
GOOSE CREEK, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
CHAS, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
N CHAS, SC
HANAHAN, SC
CHAS, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
N CHAS, SC

CHAS, SC

CHAS, SC

DANIEL ISLAND
CHAS, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
CHAS, SC

DANIEL ISLAND

MT PLEASANT, SC
GOOSE CREEK, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
CHAS, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
GOOSE CREEK, SC

1/18/2023 3:07:17 PM



Event Name: 2018 OFF ROAD DUATHLON
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Bib

89

2
47
24
15
23
31
68
67
42
20
87
52
32
25
69
45
39
93
34
54
55
62
41

4
35
38
13
40
49
53
80
90
78
72
74

Name

CARTER GRANT
MALCOM AMICK
JOSHUA JEWETT
CALEB CLARK
SARAH BRADSHAW
AMY A CLARK
TRACEY DELONG

JIM PFOHL

STEPHEN PARKER SR
VALERIE HARVEY
JACKIE CARTER
DONALD ZIMMERMAN
JERRY LARIMER
MELISSA DURANTE
WALKER COBB
SHAWN PINKSTON
STEVE HUTTON
GLEN GARRETT
HEATHER FLETCHER
MELISSA FIELD

BRAD LLOYD
LAWRENCE LUCAS
CREIGHTON MCDERMOTT
KENNETH HAMBY
MICHAEL AMIET
CLINT FISHER
ASHLEY BOLIN GARDNER
MATT BLACKWOOD
WILFRED GILICH
SELENA KAUFMAN
JUSTIN LAW

ELLEN STEBBINS
JOHN NIXON
MICHAEL SMITH
MICHELLE REITER
MICHAEL SEWELL

Charlestowne Road

Gun

Elapsed
01:09:41

01:09:44
01:09:50

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:09
:10:10
:10:16
:10:26
:10:35
:11:03
:11:56
:12:05
112:28
112:31
:14:00
:14:13
:14:29
:14:30
:14:37
:15:11
:156:59
:17:04
:17:53
:18:13
:18:14
:18:25

01:20:38
01:20:46
01:20:50
01:21:04
01:22:28
01:22:35
01:23:13
01:23:22
01:23:45
01:24:23
01:24:24

Pace

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Gen
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Age

39
38
26
17
39
44
41
56
45
33
32
43
66
46
33
43
51
48
48
52
34
54
28
35
44
43
44
42
54
40
45
47
50
44
31
31

Division

DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON

Finishers 89 of 94
City- St

MT PLEASANT, SC
CHAPIN, SC
CHAS, SC

CHAS, SC

CHAS, SC

CHAS, SC

CHAS, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
HANAHAN, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
CHAS, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
N CHAS, SC
CHAS, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
DANIEL ISLAND
CHAS, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
MYRTLE BEACH, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
CHAS, SC

CHAS, SC
GRANVILLE, OH
MT PLEASANT, SC
CHAS, SC

N CHAS, SC

ISLE OF PALMS
MT PLEASANT, SC
GOOSE CREEK, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
CHAS, SC

CHAS, SC

1/18/2023 3:07:17 PM



Event Name: 2018 OFF ROAD DUATHLON

Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank Bib Name
73 65 TRACY ORVIN
74 33 ROBIN FAASS
75 10 JOSHUA BARKEY
76 3 JENNIFER AMIET
77 86 KATIE WOHLFORD
78 28 GRADY CRUNK
79 19 CAROLINE BYRD
80 71 JAY RADENCIC
81 6 ADRIANA AVANT
82 VANESSA ADAMS
83 81 SHERRI WALKER
84 92 TIM SMITH
85 56 JUSTIN LUCEY
86 73 SARAH SCHMITZ
87 27 DEBBI CROWE
88 79 ELAINE STANDOHAR
89 57 BREE MADDRAY

Charlestowne Road

Gun
Elapsed
01:25:18

01:25:35
01:25:54
01:26:06
01:26:32
01:28:32
01:28:45
01:29:45
01:29:47
01:30:03
01:30:37
01:34:30
01:35:14
01:36:24
01:36:26
01:40:39
01:47:10

Pace

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Gen
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Age

54
53
43
44
37
42
44
44
39
28
51
51
57
27
28
29
41

Division

DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON
DUATHLON

Finishers 89 of 94

City- St

MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
SUMMERVILLE, SC
GRANVILLE, OH
ASHEVILLE, NC
MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
CHAS, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
GOOSE CREEK, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
GLOUCESTER, VA
MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
SUMMERVILLE, SC

1/18/2023 3:07:17 PM



Event Name: 2018 OFF ROAD DUATHLON

Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: DUATHLON
Rank Bib Name

Gun Pace Gen Age  City- St

Finishers: 89 of 94

Elapsed
OVERALL Top 3 Male in Age: 1-99
1 88 GILES BRANCH 00:52:56  00:00 M 19 MT PLEASANT, SC
2 17 CAMERON BROWN 00:54:40 00:00 M 25  CHAS, SC
3 94 ERIC KRAUSE 00:57:51 00:00 M 51  ASHEVILLE, NC
MASTERS Top 1 Male in Age: 40-99
1 94 ERIC KRAUSE 00:57:51 00:00 M 51  ASHEVILLE, NC
OVERALL Top 3 Female in Age: 1-99
84 ZOEMMA WARSHAFSKY 01:00:42  00:00 F 25  GOOSE CREEK, SC
2 29 RACHEL CRUNK 01:02:02  00:00 F 47  MT PLEASANT, SC
3 64 MICHELE MILNER 01:03:26  00:00 F 33  CHAS, SC
MASTERS Top 1 Female in Age: 40-99
1 29 RACHEL CRUNK 01:02:02  00:00 F 47  MT PLEASANT, SC
Age Groups: 1 - 19 Male
88 GILES BRANCH 00:52:56  00:00 M 19 MT PLEASANT, SC
2 66 SCOTTY PARKER 01:03:24 00:00 M 13 HANAHAN, SC
3 24 CALEB CLARK 01:10:09 00:00 M 17  CHAS, SC
Age Groups: 20 - 29 Male
17 CAMERON BROWN 00:54:40 00:00 M 25  CHAS, SC
2 18 SAM BURROUGHS 01:02:21 00:00 M 23 NCHAS, sC
3 50 CARSON KEETER 01:05:03 00:00 M 22 MT PLEASANT, SC
Age Groups: 20 - 29 Female
1 84 ZOEMMA WARSHAFSKY 01:00:42  00:00 F 25  GOOSE CREEK, SC
2 1 VANESSA ADAMS 01:30:03  00:00 F 28  CHAS, SC
3 73 SARAH SCHMITZ 01:36:24  00:00 F 27  GLOUCESTER, VA
Age Groups: 30 - 39 Male
1 91 MATT BARE 00:57:53  00:00 M 32  MT PLEASANT, SC
2 11 ROBERT BASHA 01:00:22 00:00 M 37  MT PLEASANT, SC
3 36 JUSTIN FISHER 01:00:44 00:00 M 38  GOOSE CREEK, SC
Age Groups: 30 - 39 Female
1 64 MICHELE MILNER 01:03:26  00:00 F 33  CHAS,sC
2 44 SARAH HAYS 01:03:35  00:00 F 36  MT PLEASANT, SC
3 15 SARAH BRADSHAW 01:10:10  00:00 F 39  CHAS,SC
Age Groups: 40 - 49 Male
1 60 WILLIAM MCCRACKEN 00:59:06 00:00 M 49  ASHEVILLE, NC
2 8 SCOTT BANNING 00:59:41  00:00 M 49  MT PLEASANT, SC
3 83 JUSTIN WARD 00:59:58 00:00 M 44  DANIEL ISLAND
Age Groups: 40 - 49 Female
1 29 RACHEL CRUNK 01:02:02  00:00 F 47  MT PLEASANT, SC
2 76 KELLY SIMPSON 01:05:40  00:00 F 40  CHAS, SC
3 12 REBECCA BENTON 01:07:25  00:00 F 42 MT PLEASANT, SC
Age Groups: 50 - 59 Male
94 ERIC KRAUSE 00:57:51  00:00 M 51  ASHEVILLE, NC
2 26 ROBERT CONLEY 00:59:21  00:00 M 52  NCHAS, SC
3 9 MICHAEL BANNISTER 00:59:29  00:00 M 53  MT PLEASANT, SC
Age Groups: 50 - 59 Female
85 JANE WEST 01:07:33  00:00 F 53  GOOSE CREEK, SC
2 34 MELISSA FIELD 01:15:59  00:00 F 52 MT PLEASANT, SC
3 65 TRACY ORVIN 01:25:18  00:00 F 54  MT PLEASANT, SC
Age Groups: 60 - 69 Male
1 52 JERRY LARIMER 01:12:31  00:00 M 66 N CHAS, SC

Charlestowne Road

10f1

1/18/2023 3:08:05 PM



