

Event Name: 2018 OFF ROAD DUATHLON
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Finishers 89 of 94

Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St
1	88	GILES BRANCH	00:52:56	00:00	M	19	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
2	17	CAMERON BROWN	00:54:40	00:00	M	25	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
3	94	ERIC KRAUSE	00:57:51	00:00	M	51	DUATHLON	ASHEVILLE, NC
4	91	MATT BARE	00:57:53	00:00	M	32	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
5	60	WILLIAM MCCRACKEN	00:59:06	00:00	M	49	DUATHLON	ASHEVILLE, NC
6	26	ROBERT CONLEY	00:59:21	00:00	M	52	DUATHLON	N CHAS, SC
7	9	MICHAEL BANNISTER	00:59:29	00:00	M	53	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
8	8	SCOTT BANNING	00:59:41	00:00	M	49	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
9	83	JUSTIN WARD	00:59:58	00:00	M	44	DUATHLON	DANIEL ISLAND
10	30	DAVID DANIEL	01:00:09	00:00	M	43	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
11	11	ROBERT BASHA	01:00:22	00:00	M	37	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
12	84	ZOEMMA WARSHAFSKY	01:00:42	00:00	F	25	DUATHLON	GOOSE CREEK, SC
13	36	JUSTIN FISHER	01:00:44	00:00	M	38	DUATHLON	GOOSE CREEK, SC
14	59	MATT MAGNER	01:00:49	00:00	M	43	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
15	16	WILL BRADSHAW	01:01:20	00:00	M	42	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
16	29	RACHEL CRUNK	01:02:02	00:00	F	47	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
17	18	SAM BURROUGHS	01:02:21	00:00	M	23	DUATHLON	N CHAS, SC
18	66	SCOTTY PARKER	01:03:24	00:00	M	13	DUATHLON	HANAHAN, SC
19	64	MICHELE MILNER	01:03:26	00:00	F	33	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
20	5	DARRELL AUSTIN	01:03:33	00:00	M	46	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
21	44	SARAH HAYS	01:03:35	00:00	F	36	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
22	14	OAKES BOURNE	01:03:45	00:00	M	31	DUATHLON	N CHAS, SC
23	48	NICHOLAS JOHNSTON	01:04:09	00:00	M	34	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
24	43	MASON HAYES	01:04:10	00:00	M	36	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
25	63	MAX MEIER	01:04:25	00:00	M	30	DUATHLON	DANIEL ISLAND
26	22	ADAM CLARK	01:04:51	00:00	M	46	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
27	50	CARSON KEETER	01:05:03	00:00	M	22	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
28	7	O'MALLEY AVANT	01:05:06	00:00	M	45	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
29	76	KELLY SIMPSON	01:05:40	00:00	F	40	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
30	37	PEARCE FLEMING	01:05:45	00:00	M	43	DUATHLON	DANIEL ISLAND
31	21	TED CHESTNUT	01:06:08	00:00	M	33	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
32	61	JOEL MCCULLOUGH	01:06:33	00:00	M	33	DUATHLON	GOOSE CREEK, SC
33	75	CHRIS SHUGART	01:07:08	00:00	M	34	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
34	70	SAM POE	01:07:24	00:00	M	27	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
35	12	REBECCA BENTON	01:07:25	00:00	F	42	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
36	85	JANE WEST	01:07:33	00:00	F	53	DUATHLON	GOOSE CREEK, SC

Event Name: 2018 OFF ROAD DUATHLON
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Finishers 89 of 94

Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St
37	89	CARTER GRANT	01:09:41	00:00	M	39	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
38	2	MALCOM AMICK	01:09:44	00:00	M	38	DUATHLON	CHAPIN, SC
39	47	JOSHUA JEWETT	01:09:50	00:00	M	26	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
40	24	CALEB CLARK	01:10:09	00:00	M	17	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
41	15	SARAH BRADSHAW	01:10:10	00:00	F	39	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
42	23	AMY A CLARK	01:10:16	00:00	F	44	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
43	31	TRACEY DELONG	01:10:26	00:00	F	41	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
44	68	JIM PFOHL	01:10:35	00:00	M	56	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
45	67	STEPHEN PARKER SR	01:11:03	00:00	M	45	DUATHLON	HANAHAN, SC
46	42	VALERIE HARVEY	01:11:56	00:00	F	33	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
47	20	JACKIE CARTER	01:12:05	00:00	F	32	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
48	87	DONALD ZIMMERMAN	01:12:28	00:00	M	43	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
49	52	JERRY LARIMER	01:12:31	00:00	M	66	DUATHLON	N CHAS, SC
50	32	MELISSA DURANTE	01:14:00	00:00	F	46	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
51	25	WALKER COBB	01:14:13	00:00	M	33	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
52	69	SHAWN PINKSTON	01:14:29	00:00	M	43	DUATHLON	DANIEL ISLAND
53	45	STEVE HUTTON	01:14:30	00:00	M	51	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
54	39	GLEN GARRETT	01:14:37	00:00	M	48	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
55	93	HEATHER FLETCHER	01:15:11	00:00	F	48	DUATHLON	MYRTLE BEACH, SC
56	34	MELISSA FIELD	01:15:59	00:00	F	52	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
57	54	BRAD LLOYD	01:17:04	00:00	M	34	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
58	55	LAWRENCE LUCAS	01:17:53	00:00	M	54	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
59	62	CREIGHTON MCDERMOTT	01:18:13	00:00	M	28	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
60	41	KENNETH HAMBY	01:18:14	00:00	M	35	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
61	4	MICHAEL AMIET	01:18:25	00:00	M	44	DUATHLON	GRANVILLE, OH
62	35	CLINT FISHER	01:20:38	00:00	M	43	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
63	38	ASHLEY BOLIN GARDNER	01:20:46	00:00	F	44	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
64	13	MATT BLACKWOOD	01:20:50	00:00	M	42	DUATHLON	N CHAS, SC
65	40	WILFRED GILICH	01:21:04	00:00	M	54	DUATHLON	ISLE OF PALMS
66	49	SELENA KAUFMAN	01:22:28	00:00	F	40	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
67	53	JUSTIN LAW	01:22:35	00:00	M	45	DUATHLON	GOOSE CREEK, SC
68	80	ELLEN STEBBINS	01:23:13	00:00	F	47	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
69	90	JOHN NIXON	01:23:22	00:00	M	50	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
70	78	MICHAEL SMITH	01:23:45	00:00	M	44	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
71	72	MICHELLE REITER	01:24:23	00:00	F	31	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
72	74	MICHAEL SEWELL	01:24:24	00:00	M	31	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC

Event Name: 2018 OFF ROAD DUATHLON
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Finishers 89 of 94

Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St
73	65	TRACY ORVIN	01:25:18	00:00	F	54	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
74	33	ROBIN FAASS	01:25:35	00:00	F	53	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
75	10	JOSHUA BARKEY	01:25:54	00:00	M	43	DUATHLON	SUMMERVILLE, SC
76	3	JENNIFER AMIET	01:26:06	00:00	F	44	DUATHLON	GRANVILLE, OH
77	86	KATIE WOHLFORD	01:26:32	00:00	F	37	DUATHLON	ASHEVILLE, NC
78	28	GRADY CRUNK	01:28:32	00:00	M	42	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
79	19	CAROLINE BYRD	01:28:45	00:00	F	44	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
80	71	JAY RADENCIC	01:29:45	00:00	M	44	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
81	6	ADRIANA AVANT	01:29:47	00:00	F	39	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
82	1	VANESSA ADAMS	01:30:03	00:00	F	28	DUATHLON	CHAS, SC
83	81	SHERRI WALKER	01:30:37	00:00	F	51	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
84	92	TIM SMITH	01:34:30	00:00	M	51	DUATHLON	GOOSE CREEK, SC
85	56	JUSTIN LUCEY	01:35:14	00:00	M	57	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
86	73	SARAH SCHMITZ	01:36:24	00:00	F	27	DUATHLON	GLOUCESTER, VA
87	27	DEBBI CROWE	01:36:26	00:00	F	28	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
88	79	ELAINE STANDOHAR	01:40:39	00:00	F	29	DUATHLON	MT PLEASANT, SC
89	57	BREE MADDRAY	01:47:10	00:00	F	41	DUATHLON	SUMMERVILLE, SC

Event Name: 2018 OFF ROAD DUATHLON
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: DUATHLON Finishers: 89 of 94

Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	City- St
OVERALL Top 3 Male in Age: 1-99							
1	88	GILES BRANCH	00:52:56	00:00	M	19	MT PLEASANT, SC
2	17	CAMERON BROWN	00:54:40	00:00	M	25	CHAS, SC
3	94	ERIC KRAUSE	00:57:51	00:00	M	51	ASHEVILLE, NC
MASTERS Top 1 Male in Age: 40-99							
1	94	ERIC KRAUSE	00:57:51	00:00	M	51	ASHEVILLE, NC
OVERALL Top 3 Female in Age: 1-99							
1	84	ZOEMMA WARSHAFSKY	01:00:42	00:00	F	25	GOOSE CREEK, SC
2	29	RACHEL CRUNK	01:02:02	00:00	F	47	MT PLEASANT, SC
3	64	MICHELE MILNER	01:03:26	00:00	F	33	CHAS, SC
MASTERS Top 1 Female in Age: 40-99							
1	29	RACHEL CRUNK	01:02:02	00:00	F	47	MT PLEASANT, SC
Age Groups: 1 - 19 Male							
1	88	GILES BRANCH	00:52:56	00:00	M	19	MT PLEASANT, SC
2	66	SCOTTY PARKER	01:03:24	00:00	M	13	HANAHAN, SC
3	24	CALEB CLARK	01:10:09	00:00	M	17	CHAS, SC
Age Groups: 20 - 29 Male							
1	17	CAMERON BROWN	00:54:40	00:00	M	25	CHAS, SC
2	18	SAM BURROUGHS	01:02:21	00:00	M	23	N CHAS, SC
3	50	CARSON KEETER	01:05:03	00:00	M	22	MT PLEASANT, SC
Age Groups: 20 - 29 Female							
1	84	ZOEMMA WARSHAFSKY	01:00:42	00:00	F	25	GOOSE CREEK, SC
2	1	VANESSA ADAMS	01:30:03	00:00	F	28	CHAS, SC
3	73	SARAH SCHMITZ	01:36:24	00:00	F	27	GLOUCESTER, VA
Age Groups: 30 - 39 Male							
1	91	MATT BARE	00:57:53	00:00	M	32	MT PLEASANT, SC
2	11	ROBERT BASHA	01:00:22	00:00	M	37	MT PLEASANT, SC
3	36	JUSTIN FISHER	01:00:44	00:00	M	38	GOOSE CREEK, SC
Age Groups: 30 - 39 Female							
1	64	MICHELE MILNER	01:03:26	00:00	F	33	CHAS, SC
2	44	SARAH HAYS	01:03:35	00:00	F	36	MT PLEASANT, SC
3	15	SARAH BRADSHAW	01:10:10	00:00	F	39	CHAS, SC
Age Groups: 40 - 49 Male							
1	60	WILLIAM MCCrackEN	00:59:06	00:00	M	49	ASHEVILLE, NC
2	8	SCOTT BANNING	00:59:41	00:00	M	49	MT PLEASANT, SC
3	83	JUSTIN WARD	00:59:58	00:00	M	44	DANIEL ISLAND
Age Groups: 40 - 49 Female							
1	29	RACHEL CRUNK	01:02:02	00:00	F	47	MT PLEASANT, SC
2	76	KELLY SIMPSON	01:05:40	00:00	F	40	CHAS, SC
3	12	REBECCA BENTON	01:07:25	00:00	F	42	MT PLEASANT, SC
Age Groups: 50 - 59 Male							
1	94	ERIC KRAUSE	00:57:51	00:00	M	51	ASHEVILLE, NC
2	26	ROBERT CONLEY	00:59:21	00:00	M	52	N CHAS, SC
3	9	MICHAEL BANNISTER	00:59:29	00:00	M	53	MT PLEASANT, SC
Age Groups: 50 - 59 Female							
1	85	JANE WEST	01:07:33	00:00	F	53	GOOSE CREEK, SC
2	34	MELISSA FIELD	01:15:59	00:00	F	52	MT PLEASANT, SC
3	65	TRACY ORVIN	01:25:18	00:00	F	54	MT PLEASANT, SC
Age Groups: 60 - 69 Male							
1	52	JERRY LARIMER	01:12:31	00:00	M	66	N CHAS, SC